Clinical Academics in Training Annual Conference > The Academy of

Wednesday 7 June 2023 ___ Medical Sciences
Anglia Ruskin University, Cambridge, CB1 1PT

09.00

09.30

09.45

10.45

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.30

15.45

16.00

16.45

16.50

18.00

& programmes@acmedsci.ac.uk
, @AMS_Careers

Registration and poster set-up

Welcome
Professor Rebecca Fitzgerald FMedSci

Post-doctoral plenary competition
Refreshments

Pre-doctoral competitions

Lunch

Poster competition

Parallel sessions
Please attend one session of your choice

Future-proofing UK Health Research: a people-centred, coordinated
approach.

or

What does good patient and public involvement in research look like?

Refreshments

Prize giving
Professor Dame Anne Johnson DBE PMedSci

Keynote
Professor Mary Dixon-Woods

Closing remarks
Professor Charlotte Summers

Networking reception

Event ends

1€



	Slide 1

