Clinical Academics in Training Annual Conference

Wednesday 7 June 2023 Anglia Ruskin University, Cambridge, CB1 1PT



00.00	
09.00	Registration and poster set-up
09.30	Welcome Professor Rebecca Fitzgerald FMedSci
09.45	Post-doctoral plenary competition
10.45	Refreshments
11.00	Pre-doctoral competitions
12.00	Lunch
13.00	Poster competition
14.00	Parallel sessions Please attend one session of your choice
	Future-proofing UK Health Research: a people-centred, coordinated
	approach. or What does good patient and public involvement in research look like?
15.30	approach. or
15.30 15.45	approach. or What does good patient and public involvement in research look like?
	approach. or What does good patient and public involvement in research look like? Refreshments Prize giving
15.45	approach. or What does good patient and public involvement in research look like? Refreshments Prize giving Professor Dame Anne Johnson DBE PMedSci Keynote
15.45 16.00	approach. or What does good patient and public involvement in research look like? Refreshments Prize giving Professor Dame Anne Johnson DBE PMedSci Keynote Professor Mary Dixon-Woods Closing remarks



